
EXPERT-CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn TP-L 3/TP-L 2 FORD CORTINA 1964 B 1er 46.24 0.00 115.36 161.60

2 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric TP-L 7/TP-L 8 OPEL MANTA 1972 B 71.12 0.00 122.00 193.12 31.52 31.52

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste LG100852 (L)/LG6550 (L) VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 B 53.84 52.80 126.88 233.52 40.40 71.92

4 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) LG100084 (L)/LG4366 (L) TOYOTA MR2 1986 B 81.44 103.20 120.12 304.76 71.24 143.16

5 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin TP-L 1/W7197 (R) VOLVO PV444 1957 B 41.93 334.20 177.32 553.45 248.69 391.85

6 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth W7601 (L)/W7605 (L) VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 105.84 285.60 176.24 567.68 14.23 406.08

7 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc TP-L 20/TP-L 19 SUBARU LEGACY 2005 B 156.40 100.00 355.30 611.70 44.02 450.10

8 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain LG100472 (L)/TP-L 15 MAZDA 323 1990 B 297.90 179.00 215.20 692.10 80.40 530.50

9 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent TP-L 17/TP-L 16 FORD SIERRA 1990 B 203.80 594.00 188.00 985.80 293.70 824.20

10 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric TP-L 14/LG6553 (A4) VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 B 158.64 726.60 240.48 1125.72 139.92 964.12

11 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude TP-L 9/LG4070 (L) FORD ESCORT 1972 B 155.92 572.80 468.00 1196.72 71.00 1035.12

12 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin VB8958 (R)/LI1299 (R) TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 B 125.60 396.00 697.60 1219.20 22.48 1057.60

13 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur TP-L 12/TP-L 13 BWM 2002 Tii 1972 B 211.60 572.80 661.92 1446.32 227.12 1284.72

14 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime TP-L 5/TP-L 4 VOLVO 142 1968 B 207.20 630.40 1295.84 2133.44 687.12 1971.84

15 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert LG6533 (A3)/LG6530 (A3) PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 C 1er 231.54 1246.00 793.60 2271.14 137.70 2109.54

16 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre LG100718 (A3)/TP-L 29 VOLVO AMAZON 1967 B 482.40 1461.60 1148.02 3092.02 820.88 2930.42

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc TP-L 6/LG4286 (L) FORD ESCORT 1970 B 1534.30 1800.00 Ab Ab

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric TP-L 11/TP-L 10 FORD SIERRA 1983 C 381.69 1800.00 Ab Ab

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian LG6539 (L)/LG6532 (L) PORSCHE 924 1986 C 398.68 1800.00 Ab Ab

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian TP-L 18/LG100709 (L) FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 A 687.26 1800.00 Ab Ab
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N° Equipage Voiture AnnéeLicences Total Préc. 1erSECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3



EXPERT - CLASSEMENT SECTION 1

1 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 B 8.56 8.28 0.00 7.99 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 41.93

2 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 B 11.68 13.20 0.00 7.28 14.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 46.24 4.31 4.31

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 B 13.28 11.68 0.00 7.76 21.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 53.84 7.60 7.60

4 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 B 27.52 13.60 0.00 8.88 21.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 71.12 17.28 17.28

5 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 B 40.10 5.72 0.00 9.44 25.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 81.44 10.32 10.32

6 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 41.36 25.84 0.00 8.04 30.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 105.84 24.40 24.40

7 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 B 27.60 24.80 0.00 4.80 20.40 0.00 48.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 125.60 19.76 19.76

8 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 B 29.36 17.12 0.00 34.32 75.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 155.92 30.32 30.32

9 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 B 39.00 20.00 0.00 8.00 89.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 156.40 0.48 0.48

10 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 B 29.24 36.00 0.00 18.00 25.00 0.00 50.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 158.64 2.24 2.24

11 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 B 18.00 22.40 0.00 8.50 54.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 203.80 45.16 45.16

12 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 B 37.64 19.44 0.00 16.80 33.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 207.20 3.40 3.40

13 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 B 58.64 88.00 0.00 23.92 41.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 211.60 4.40 4.40

14 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 C 36.40 26.39 0.00 4.91 63.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 231.54 19.94 19.94

15 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 B 94.60 46.30 0.00 20.80 136.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 297.90 66.36 66.36

16 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 C 35.77 39.84 0.00 14.11 142.17 0.00 49.80 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 381.69 83.79 83.79

17 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 C 64.30 69.72 0.00 34.02 127.44 0.00 103.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 398.68 16.99 16.99

18 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 B 122.00 153.71 0.00 18.00 188.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 482.40 83.72 83.72

19 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 A 60.10 138.00 0.00 23.62 196.34 0.00 169.20 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 687.26 204.86 204.86

20 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 B 30.10 69.70 0.00 11.70 122.80 0.00 1200.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 1534.30 847.04 847.04
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EXPERT - CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.60 0.00 51.60 0.00 0.00

6 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 0.00 0.00 40.80 40.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.80

8 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20 86.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 162.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 B 0.00 0.00 81.60 40.80 326.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 B 0.00 0.00 50.40 0.00 50.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 C 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.60 109.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 B 0.00 0.00 201.00 40.20 40.20 240.00 0.00 240.00 120.00

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 B 0.00 252.00 546.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 C 0.00 0.00 49.80 1200.00 498.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 C 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 A 0.00 0.00 394.80 56.40 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

CH B CH 2 CH 3 CH 4 CH 5 CH 6 CH 7 CH 8 CH 9Cl
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EXPERT - CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn

2 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste

4 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc

5 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀)

6 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain

7 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth

8 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin

9 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin

10 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude

11 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur

12 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent

13 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime

14 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric

15 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert

16 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian
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N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.80 122.40 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 162.00 0.00 162.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.80 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.80 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 327.60 0.00 0.00

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

CH 10 CH 11 CH 12 CH 13 CH 14 CH 15 CH 16 CH 17 CH 18 CH 19 CH 20 CH 21



EXPERT - CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn

2 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste

4 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc

5 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀)

6 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain

7 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth

8 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin

9 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin

10 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude

11 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur

12 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent

13 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime

14 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric

15 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert

16 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian
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N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 52.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 100.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 103.20

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 17 179.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 285.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 300 0 0 0 334.20

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 300 0 0 0 396.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 0 0 0 572.80

0.00 0.00 43.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 0 0 0 572.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 594.00

40.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 630.40

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200 300 0 0 25 726.60

0.00 0.00 54.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 600 0 0 0 1246.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 300 0 0 0 1461.60

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 0 0 1800 0 0 1800.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 0 0 1800 0 0 1800.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 0 0 1800 0 0 1800.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 0 0 1800 0 0 1800.00

CH C Total Préc. 1erCP CPH
CP

Tripy
Divers VitesseCH 24 CH 25 CH 26 CH 27CH 22 CH 23



EXPERT - CLASSEMENT SECTION 3

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 B 27.36 88.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 115.36

2 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 B 73.16 46.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 120.12

3 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 B 50.56 45.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 26 122.00

4 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 B 40.48 86.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 126.88

5 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 53.04 123.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 176.24

6 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 B 100.32 77.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 177.32

7 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 B 140.00 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 188.00

8 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 B 36.20 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 4 215.20

9 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 B 50.40 190.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 240.48

10 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 B 68.00 283.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 4 355.30

11 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 B 83.52 284.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 468.00

12 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 B 61.92 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 661.92

13 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 B 180.80 516.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 697.60

14 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 C 76.40 117.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 600 0 0 0 793.60

15 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 B 248.02 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 300 0 0 0 1148.02

16 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 B 186.00 709.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 0 0 0 1295.84

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 B 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 C 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 C 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 A 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab

RT06 CH C CH 28 CH DRT07Cl
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Tripy
Divers Vitesse



RT01 - EXPERT

02:00 04:24 05:38 06:29 08:13 10:51 11:31 12:42 16:50 17:34

1 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 -2.00 1.14 0.00 -2.00 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.00 1.14 8.56

2 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 0.64 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.64 -2.00 6.40 11.68

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi -2.00 0.88 0.00 -2.00 0.88 0.00 -2.00 0.88 -2.00 2.64 13.28

4 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 0.90 0.90 1.80 0.90 1.80 0.90 1.80 1.80 2.70 4.50 18.00

5 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 0.00 2.16 -10.00 0.72 1.44 0.72 0.00 0.00 -6.00 6.48 27.52

6 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 0.00 1.60 -2.00 -4.00 -4.00 -2.00 -4.00 -2.00 -4.00 -4.00 27.60

7 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi -8.00 0.00 -6.00 -2.00 2.52 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -2.00 6.72 29.24

8 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 2.88 1.44 -2.00 0.00 2.88 1.44 0.00 2.16 0.00 16.56 29.36

9 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT -4.00 0.00 -8.00 0.00 -6.00 -2.00 -2.00 0.00 2.10 -6.00 30.10

10 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA -2.00 0.83 -14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 1.66 -2.00 13.28 35.77

11 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 3.64 4.55 0.91 3.64 0.91 2.73 2.73 2.73 4.55 10.01 36.40

12 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 2.04 2.72 -6.00 0.00 -16.00 2.04 1.36 0.68 0.00 6.80 37.64

13 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY -2.00 0.00 -2.00 -4.00 -2.00 -2.00 -4.00 -2.00 0.00 21.00 39.00

14 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 -2.00 2.58 0.86 0.00 0.86 0.00 3.44 20.64 -8.00 1.72 40.10

15 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 0.00 0.68 -8.00 0.00 0.68 0.00 -2.00 -2.00 -12.00 -16.00 41.36

16 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii -8.00 -4.00 -14.00 -6.00 3.60 -4.00 -6.00 -4.00 -4.00 5.04 58.64

17 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 0.00 0.00 -12.00 -10.00 -22.00 4.70 -2.00 0.94 2.82 5.64 60.10

18 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 -2.00 -2.00 -12.00 -4.00 -24.00 -2.00 -2.00 -4.00 -8.00 4.30 64.30

19 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 3.60 8.10 2.70 4.50 -10.00 -40.00 -14.00 5.40 2.70 3.60 94.60

20 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON -4.00 0.00 -12.00 -6.00 -32.00 -6.00 -6.00 0.00 -14.00 -42.00 122.00

RT01/02 RT01/03 RT01/04 RT01/05
Total

RT01/06 RT01/07 RT01/08 RT01/09 RT01/10
N° Equipage
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RT02 - EXPERT

00:55 03:04 05:40 08:20 10:10

1 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 0.86 0.00 -2.00 -2.00 0.86 5.72

2 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 1.71 -2.00 0.57 -2.00 -2.00 8.28

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 2.64 2.64 0.00 -2.00 4.40 11.68

4 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 3.20 -4.00 0.00 -4.00 -2.00 13.20

5 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 3.60 0.00 0.00 -4.00 -6.00 13.60

6 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 5.04 0.72 0.72 -2.00 8.64 17.12

7 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 -12.00 -2.00 0.00 0.00 5.44 19.44

8 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 0.00 -4.00 -2.00 -6.00 -8.00 20.00

9 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 11.70 -6.00 2.70 -2.00 0.00 22.40

10 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 2.40 -4.00 -2.00 -6.00 10.40 24.80

11 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 19.72 4.76 0.00 0.00 1.36 25.84

12 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 10.01 2.73 2.73 3.64 7.28 26.39

13 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 -22.00 -4.00 -2.00 0.00 -8.00 36.00

14 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 29.05 6.64 0.83 2.49 0.83 39.84

15 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 -18.00 -4.00 8.10 14.40 1.80 46.30

16 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 17.50 32.20 -14.00 -6.00 0.00 69.70

17 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 1.72 -4.00 0.00 -4.00 51.60 69.72

18 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 -8.00 -6.00 -6.00 -8.00 43.20 88.00

19 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 -10.00 -4.00 -4.00 56.40 56.40 138.00

20 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 40.20 58.96 16.75 -12.00 -6.00 153.71

Total
RT02/03 RT02/04 RT02/05

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture
RT02/01 RT02/02

année



RT04 - EXPERT

01:06 01:31 02:35 06:37 08:27

1 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 4.80

2 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 0.00 -2.00 -2.00 0.00 0.91 4.91

3 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 -2.00 -2.00 -2.00 0.64 0.64 7.28

4 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 0.00 -4.00 -2.00 0.00 1.76 7.76

5 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 -2.00 -2.00 0.00 0.57 3.42 7.99

6 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 -2.00 -2.00 -2.00 0.00 -2.00 8.00

7 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 -4.00 -2.00 0.00 1.36 0.68 8.04

8 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 0.00 0.00 -4.00 0.90 3.60 8.50

9 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 -4.00 -2.00 0.00 1.44 1.44 8.88

10 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 -2.00 -2.00 -2.00 0.86 2.58 9.44

11 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 4.20 -4.00 0.70 1.40 1.40 11.70

12 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 9.96 0.83 0.00 1.66 1.66 14.11

13 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 -6.00 -4.00 1.36 2.04 3.40 16.80

14 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 -2.00 -4.00 -4.00 -6.00 -2.00 18.00

15 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 -4.00 -6.00 -6.00 -2.00 0.00 18.00

16 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 5.40 -2.00 -6.00 -2.00 5.40 20.80

17 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 11.28 6.58 -2.00 2.82 0.94 23.62

18 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 -2.00 -6.00 -8.00 0.00 7.92 23.92

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 -6.00 -12.00 -6.00 -4.00 6.02 34.02

20 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 1.44 -12.00 -18.00 2.16 0.72 34.32

RT04/03 RT04/04 RT04/05
Total

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture
RT04/01 RT04/02

A

n

n

é

e



RT05 - EXPERT

01:01 03:47 05:39 05:49 10:17

1 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 7.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.40

2 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 1.28 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 14.08

3 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 10.34 -6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34

4 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 1.71 0.57 1.71 10.26 2.85 17.10

5 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 4.50 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 17.10

6 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 3.20 0.80 2.40 12.00 -2.00 20.40

7 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 3.60 -2.00 1.44 10.08 -4.00 21.12

8 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 2.64 0.88 0.88 16.72 0.00 21.12

9 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 5.46 2.73 0.91 12.74 0.00 21.84

10 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 5.04 0.00 -4.00 12.60 3.36 25.00

11 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 1.72 -2.00 0.86 8.60 -12.00 25.18

12 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 10.88 1.36 1.36 10.20 6.80 30.60

13 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 1.36 0.00 0.00 8.84 23.12 33.32

14 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 -6.00 -18.00 -12.00 4.32 0.72 41.04

15 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 3.44 -4.00 0.00 51.60 0.00 67.44

16 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 7.20 0.00 2.88 5.04 43.20 75.12

17 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 9.00 1.80 5.40 54.00 0.00 76.20

18 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 2.80 0.00 0.00 42.00 42.00 122.80

19 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 39.84 1.66 8.30 32.37 49.80 142.17

20 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 4.69 -4.00 40.20 40.20 40.20 188.69

RT05/03 RT05/04 RT05/05
Total

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture
RT05/01 RT05/02

A

n

n

é

e



RT06 - EXPERT

01:47 02:53 04:58 07:49 09:09

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 1.28 1.28 5.12 -12.00 7.68 27.36

2 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 1.80 1.80 10.80 -20.00 1.80 36.20

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 3.52 0.00 3.52 17.60 15.84 40.48

4 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 6.72 3.36 3.36 10.08 26.88 50.40

5 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 4.32 2.88 5.76 -16.00 21.60 50.56

6 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 4.08 1.36 2.72 14.96 29.92 53.04

7 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 0.00 4.32 2.88 12.96 41.76 61.92

8 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 0.00 -4.00 0.00 -52.00 -12.00 68.00

9 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 1.72 1.72 1.72 -44.00 -24.00 73.16

10 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 5.46 1.82 1.82 -40.00 27.30 76.40

11 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 5.76 8.64 5.76 14.40 48.96 83.52

12 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 3.42 1.14 4.56 14.82 76.38 100.32

13 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 7.20 5.40 12.60 -32.00 82.80 140.00

14 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 1.60 0.00 0.00 59.20 192.00 180.80

15 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 4.08 8.16 2.72 -16.00 155.04 186.00

16 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 -4.00 1.34 2.68 160.80 160.80 248.02

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

N° Equipage

P

o

s

Voiture
RT06/01

A

n

n

é

e

RT06/02 RT06/03 RT06/04 RT06/05
Total



RT07 - EXPERT

00:41 02:41 05:17 06:54 07:15 08:13 09:48 10:26 12:33 14:31

1 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric OPEL MANTA 1972 -8.00 8.64 15.84 1.44 11.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.44

2 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) TOYOTA MR2 1986 -8.00 10.32 13.76 -8.00 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.96

3 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent FORD SIERRA 1990 -12.00 14.40 12.60 1.80 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00

4 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin VOLVO PV444 1957 -20.00 10.26 26.22 3.42 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.00

5 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 -16.00 8.80 31.68 1.76 28.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.40

6 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn FORD CORTINA 1964 -24.00 14.08 17.92 10.24 21.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.00

7 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 -8.00 21.84 54.60 7.28 25.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.20

8 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth VOLVO AMAZON 1968 -28.00 10.88 39.44 12.24 32.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.20

9 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain MAZDA 323 1990 -4.00 16.20 59.40 41.40 54.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00

10 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 -12.00 21.84 40.32 1.68 114.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190.08

11 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc SUBARU LEGACY 2005 0.00 16.80 31.50 -4.00 231.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283.30

12 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude FORD ESCORT 1972 -8.00 53.28 84.96 50.40 87.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 284.48

13 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 88.00 70.40 132.80 105.60 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.80

14 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre VOLVO AMAZON 1967 160.80 160.80 160.80 160.80 160.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00

15 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur BWM 2002 Tii 1972 172.80 172.80 172.80 172.80 172.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00

16 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime VOLVO 142 1968 229.84 163.20 163.20 163.20 163.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 709.84

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD ESCORT 1970 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric FORD SIERRA 1983 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1986 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

Total
RT07/03 RT07/04 RT07/10

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture
RT07/01 RT07/02 RT07/05 RT07/06 RT07/07 RT07/08 RT07/09
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n
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CLASSIC-CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny B36395 (R)/B3522 (A3) VOLVO 142 1972 B 118.80 529.60 833.76 1482.16

2 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel TP-L 31/TP-L 32 SEAT IBIZA 2014 B 355.58 600.00 638.04 1593.62

3 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TP-L 28/TP-L 27 TOYOTA MR2 1988 B 118.88 511.20 1610.56 2240.64

4 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves HT2900 (L)/TP-L 23 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1981 B 276.72 1180.40 920.00 2377.12

5 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme LG100698 (L)/TP-L 30 BMW E30 1988 B 895.68 558.40 1063.68 2517.76

6 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry HT100779 (L)/TP-L 24 BMW 325ix 1987 C 428.08 1800.00 1704.20 3932.28

7 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian TP-L 22/TP-L DATSUN 240Z 1972 C 343.04 1800.00 1800.00 3943.04

8 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) HT101161 (L)/HT101162 (L) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990 A 1800.00 832.00 1534.80 4166.80

9 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin TP-L 25/TP-L 26 MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1973 A 907.25 1800.00 1800.00 4507.25

10 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor TP-L 49/TP-L 50 PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 C 1701.25 1800.00 AB AB

Total Préc. 1erSECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3Cl

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture AnnéeLicences



CLASSIC - CLASSEMENT SECTION 1

1 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972 B 22.32 31.12 0.00 16.40 48.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 118.80

2 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1988 B 43.04 12.64 0.00 18.00 45.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 118.88 0.08 0.08

3 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1981 B 53.82 35.62 0.00 5.62 33.06 0.00 48.60 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 276.72 157.84 157.92

4 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1972 C 81.60 60.32 0.00 68.00 33.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 343.04 66.32 224.24

5 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 2014 B 28.80 64.70 0.00 18.00 75.68 0.00 68.40 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 355.58 12.54 236.78

6 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1987 C 73.85 24.36 0.00 19.05 154.22 0.00 156.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 428.08 72.50 309.28

7 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1988 B 58.64 30.00 0.00 12.00 67.04 0.00 528.00 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 895.68 467.60 776.88

8 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1973 A 484.69 20.38 0.00 38.66 75.92 0.00 87.60 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 907.25 11.57 788.45

9 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 C 70.45 300.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 730.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1701.25 794.00 1582.45

10 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990 A 62.10 300.00 0.00 30.70 94.30 0.00 1200.00 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 1800.00 98.75 1681.20

Total Préc. 1erCP CPH
CP

Tripy
Divers VitesseCl

P

o

s

Equipage Voiture AnnéeN° RT01 CH A CH 1 CH BRT02 RT03 RT04 RT05



CLASSIC - CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1988 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.60 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20 86.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1988 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.80 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 2014 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990 A 0.00 0.00 0.00 162.00 162.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi1981 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1972 C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.60 0.00 86.40 43.20 43.20

8 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN1973 A 0.00 0.00 43.80 1200.00 87.60 120.00 0.00 87.60 175.20

9 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 C 0.00 261.00 52.20 469.80 156.60 52.20 417.60 261.00 1200.00

10 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1987 C 0.00 0.00 52.20 1200.00 156.60 120.00 52.20 0.00 52.20

Cl

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture Année CH B CH 2 CH 3 CH 4 CH 5 CH 6 CH 7 CH 8 CH 9



CLASSIC - CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph

2 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny

3 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme

4 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel

5 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀)

6 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves

7 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian

8 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin

9 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor

10 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry

P

o

s

N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 0.00 54.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 48.60 243.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.60 0.00 97.20 0.00 0.00 194.40 0.00

86.40 43.20 172.80 0.00 86.40 43.20 129.60 43.20 43.20 302.40 0.00 120.00 43.20

219.00 0.00 43.80 0.00 43.80 0.00 131.40 120.00 87.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

52.20 0.00 1200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 417.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CH 19 CH 20 CH 21 CH 22CH 16 CH 17 CH 18CH 10 CH 11 CH 12 CH 13 CH 14 CH 15



CLASSIC - CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph

2 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny

3 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme

4 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel

5 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀)

6 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves

7 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian

8 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin

9 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor

10 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry

P

o

s

N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 300 0 0 0 511.20

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 0 0 0 529.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 0 0 0 558.40

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300 300 0 0 0 600.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 0 0 0 832.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200 300 0 0 0 1180.40

0.00 0.00 120.00 43.20 120.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 50 1800.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80 0.00 0 300 0 0 0 1800.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 0 0 1800 0 0 1800.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200 300 0 0 0 1800.00

CH 26 CH 27CH 23 CH 24 CH 25 Total Préc. 1erCP CPH
CP

Tripy
Divers VitesseCH C



CLASSIC - CLASSEMENT SECTION 3

1 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 2014 B 74.84 463.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 638.04

2 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972 B 81.76 752.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 833.76

3 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi1981 B 97.86 806.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 16 920.00

4 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1988 B 117.92 929.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 16 1063.68

5 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990 A 334.80 1200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1534.80

6 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1988 B 216.48 1090.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 300 0 4 1610.56

7 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1987 C 158.34 845.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 300 300 0 0 1704.20

8 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1972 C 307.52 1200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 600 0 0 45 1800.00

9 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN1973 A 614.66 1200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300 0 0 0 0 1800.00

10 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 AB

Total Préc. 1erCP CPH
CP

Tripy
Divers VitesseCl

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture Année RT06 CH C CH 28 CH DRT07



RT01 - CLASSIC

02:00 04:24 05:38 06:29 08:13 10:51 11:31 12:42 16:50 17:34

1 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1.44 4.32 0.00 2.88 1.44 2.16 0.72 5.76 2.88 0.72 22.32

2 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 0.00 4.56 -6.00 0.00 0.00 2.28 2.28 4.56 0.00 9.12 28.80

3 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 -2.00 3.52 -10.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 0.00 0.88 12.32 12.32 43.04

4 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi -2.00 3.24 -16.00 -2.00 -6.00 -2.00 1.62 1.62 -8.00 11.34 53.82

5 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 -4.00 0.88 1.76 -2.00 -14.00 -4.00 0.00 -4.00 -16.00 -12.00 58.64

6 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE -8.00 5.40 2.70 -6.00 -14.00 -4.00 -4.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 62.10

7 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 13.92 7.83 -4.00 -2.00 -18.00 -2.00 0.00 0.87 -14.00 7.83 70.45

8 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 6.96 9.57 5.22 2.61 -14.00 7.83 3.48 6.09 -12.00 6.09 73.85

9 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z -2.00 -22.00 0.00 -2.00 -32.00 2.16 3.60 3.60 -2.00 12.24 81.60

10 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 43.80 43.80 43.80 43.80 43.80 54.75 45.99 43.07 10.22 30.66 484.69

RT01/02 RT01/03 RT01/04 RT01/05
Total

RT01/06 RT01/07 RT01/08 RT01/09 RT01/10
N° Equipage

P

o

s

Voiture
RT01/01



RT02 - CLASSIC

00:55 03:04 05:40 08:20 10:10

1 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1988 -4.00 -4.00 0.88 -2.00 1.76 12.64

2 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1973 2.19 -12.00 -4.00 0.00 2.19 20.38

3 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1987 2.61 6.09 0.87 10.44 4.35 24.36

4 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1988 -14.00 -2.00 0.00 -10.00 -4.00 30.00

5 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972 -16.00 0.72 1.44 12.96 0.00 31.12

6 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1981 -20.00 1.62 -2.00 -6.00 -6.00 35.62

7 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1972 7.92 13.68 -22.00 0.72 -16.00 60.32

8 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 2014 7.98 13.68 3.42 -2.00 37.62 64.70

9 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 300.00

10 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990 0.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 300.00

Total
RT02/03 RT02/04 RT02/05

P

o

s

Equipage Voiture
RT02/01 RT02/02

N°

A

n

n

é

e



RT04 - CLASSIC

01:06 01:31 02:35 06:37 08:27

1 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 -2.00 -2.00 0.00 0.00 1.62 5.62

2 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 2014 -6.00 -4.00 -2.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

3 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1973 3.60 -2.00 2.88 2.16 5.76 16.40

4 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1972 -4.00 -6.00 -6.00 0.00 -2.00 18.00

5 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 1990 -10.00 -2.00 0.00 -4.00 -2.00 18.00

6 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1981 6.96 1.74 1.74 -6.00 2.61 19.05

7 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1987 0.00 -14.00 -6.00 -8.00 2.70 30.70

8 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1987 7.30 5.84 1.46 -8.00 16.06 38.66

9 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1988 12.24 5.04 -24.00 -26.00 0.72 68.00

10 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1972 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 300.00

RT04/03 RT04/04 RT04/05
Total

P

o

s

Equipage Voiture
RT04/01 RT04/02

N°

A

n

n

é

e



RT05 - CLASSIC

01:01 03:47 05:39 05:49 10:17

1 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1972 1.62 -2.00 -10.00 6.48 12.96 33.06

2 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1988 0.00 4.32 0.72 27.36 0.72 33.12

3 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1987 3.52 2.64 0.88 28.16 -10.00 45.20

4 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 2014 7.20 0.72 2.16 8.64 30.24 48.96

5 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1987 1.76 0.88 0.88 3.52 52.80 67.04

6 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 1972 2.28 0.00 -2.00 11.40 68.40 75.68

7 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1973 8.03 4.38 2.19 21.17 40.15 75.92

8 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1988 5.40 2.70 -10.00 16.20 60.00 94.30

9 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1981 5.22 -2.00 33.93 53.07 52.20 154.22

10 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1990 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 300.00

RT05/03 RT05/04 RT05/05
Total

P

o

s

Equipage Voiture
RT05/01 RT05/02

N°

A

n

n

é

e



RT06 - CLASSIC

01:47 02:53 04:58 07:49 09:09

1 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 2014 0.00 4.56 2.28 -56.00 -12.00 74.84

2 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972 -4.00 5.76 1.44 18.72 51.84 81.76

3 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1981 34.02 16.20 0.00 -12.00 35.64 97.86

4 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1988 5.28 1.76 1.76 45.76 63.36 117.92

5 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1987 74.82 53.94 13.92 5.22 10.44 158.34

6 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1988 5.28 3.52 3.52 52.80 151.36 216.48

7 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 1972 10.08 -56.00 120.00 120.00 1.44 307.52

8 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990 77.40 68.40 30.60 52.20 106.20 334.80

9 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1973 68.62 58.40 35.04 213.16 239.44 614.66

10 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

RT06/02 RT06/03 RT06/04 RT06/05
TotalN° Equipage

P

o

s

Voiture
RT06/01

A

n

n

é

e



RT07 - CLASSIC

00:41 02:41 05:17 06:54 07:15 08:13 09:48 10:26 12:33 14:31

1 35 GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 1987 -4.00 -20.00 11.40 -48.00 13.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 463.20

2 27 DOTREMONT Björn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972 -8.00 34.56 69.12 54.72 125.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 752.00

3 29 CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 0.00 55.08 121.50 97.20 126.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 806.14

4 31 FERRIÈRE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1988 -16.00 48.72 97.44 95.70 139.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 845.86

5 33 VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérôme BMW E30 1990 0.00 8.80 80.96 211.20 211.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 929.76

6 32 PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1972 -4.00 51.04 176.00 139.04 211.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1090.08

7 34 SERVAIS Loïc/PRIJOT Elisa (♀) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1973 48.60 223.20 216.00 216.00 216.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

8 28 KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1981 175.20 175.20 175.20 175.20 175.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

9 26 CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 240Z 2014 120.00 120.00 172.80 172.80 172.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

10 30 BARRÉ Pierre/BARRÉ Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00

Total
RT07/03 RT07/04 RT07/10

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture
RT07/01 RT07/02 RT07/05 RT07/06 RT07/07 RT07/08 RT07/09

A

n

n

é

e



DECOUVERTE-CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy TP-L 37/TP-L 38 VOLKSWAGEN 1300 1971 B 232.83 906.00 1138.83

2 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard TP-L 41/TP-L 42 PORSCHE 924 S 1986 C 431.26 1061.20 1492.46 353.63 353.63

3 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) TP-L 39/TP-L 40 MAZDA RX7 1984 A 265.76 1800.00 2065.76 573.30 926.93

4 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico TP-L 46/TP-L 45 ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 1983 B 321.86 1800.00 2121.86 56.10 983.03

5 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) TP-L 33/TP-L 34 VOLVO 122 S 1962 B 606.98 1800.00 2406.98 285.12 1268.15

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) TP-L 47/TP-L 48 PORSCHE 944 1983 C 847.95 1800.00 2647.95 240.97 1509.12

7 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime HT2882 (L)/HT100485 (L) PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.6 1987 B 1185.78 1800.00 2985.78 337.83 1846.95

8 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) TP-L 35/TP-L 36 VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 1421.40 1800.00 3221.40 235.62 2082.57

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) TP-L 43/TP-L 44 SAAB 900 CARLSSON 1996 B 1738.00 1800.00 3538.00 316.60 2399.17

Cl

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture AnnéeLicences Total Préc. 1erSECTION 1 SECTION 2



DECOUVERTE-CLASSEMENT SECTION 1

1 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy VOLKSWAGEN 1300 1971 B 100.72 46.02 0.00 19.81 66.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 232.83

2 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) MAZDA RX7 1984 A 60.80 68.88 0.00 12.60 73.08 0.00 50.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 265.76 32.93 32.93

3 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 1983 B 118.58 92.21 0.00 40.67 70.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 321.86 56.10 89.03

4 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard PORSCHE 924 S 1986 C 271.18 30.08 0.00 49.16 29.24 0.00 51.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 431.26 109.40 198.43

5 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) VOLVO 122 S 1962 B 276.92 129.58 0.00 35.08 128.20 0.00 37.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 606.98 175.72 374.15

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) PORSCHE 944 1983 C 141.10 300.00 0.00 63.08 140.17 0.00 99.60 0.00 100 0 0 0 4 847.95 240.97 615.12

7 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.6 1987 B 79.50 193.08 0.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 313.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1185.78 337.83 952.95

8 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 156.16 271.96 0.00 227.12 276.56 0.00 489.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1421.40 235.62 1188.57

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) SAAB 900 CARLSSON 1996 B 550.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 288.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1738.00 316.60 1505.17

RT01 CH A CH 1 CH BRT02 RT03 RT04 RT05Cl

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture Année Total Préc. 1erCP CPH
CP

Tripy
Divers Vitesse



DECOUVERTE-CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy VOLKSWAGEN 1300 1971 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 255.60 42.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard PORSCHE 924 S 1986 C 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.20 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 51.60

3 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) VOLVO 122 S 1962 B 0.00 74.40 37.20 74.40 186.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.20

4 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 0.00 81.60 122.40 163.20 81.60 40.80 0.00 0.00 81.60

5 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 1983 B 0.00 0.00 49.80 249.00 149.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.60

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) PORSCHE 944 1983 C 0.00 348.60 99.60 1200.00 547.80 120.00 298.80 49.80 99.60

7 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) MAZDA RX7 1984 A 0.00 50.40 0.00 151.20 50.40 0.00 120.00 50.40 50.40

8 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.6 1987 B 0.00 417.60 104.40 1200.00 365.40 52.20 0.00 0.00 52.20

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) SAAB 900 CARLSSON 1996 B 0.00 230.40 57.60 576.00 1200.00 460.80 0.00 240.00 57.60

CH B CH 2 CH 3 CH 4 CH 5 CH 6 CH 7 CH 8 CH 9Cl

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture Année



DECOUVERTE-CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy

2 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard

3 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀)

4 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀)

5 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀)

7 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀)

8 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀)

P

o

s

N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 360.00 127.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

51.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 51.60 0.00 120.00

0.00 37.20 240.00 1200.00 37.20 37.20 74.40 0.00 37.20 0.00 37.20 0.00

81.60 0.00 120.00 40.80 0.00 40.80 40.80 0.00 81.60 0.00 0.00 120.00

149.40 0.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

49.80 0.00 398.40 149.40 0.00 49.80 796.80 0.00 49.80 0.00 120.00 0.00

50.40 50.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 52.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.20 52.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 345.60 230.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172.80 120.00 0.00 120.00

CH 10 CH 11 CH 12 CH 13 CH 14 CH 15 CH 16 CH 17 CH 18 CH 19 CH 20 CH 21



DECOUVERTE-CLASSEMENT SECTION 2

1 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy

2 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard

3 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀)

4 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀)

5 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀)

7 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀)

8 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀)

P

o

s

N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 906.00

0.00 51.60 0.00 120.00 51.60 120.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 1061.20

37.20 37.20 0.00 0.00 37.20 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 16 1800.00

0.00 1080.00 163.20 0.00 40.80 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1800.00

1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 100 900 300 0 0 1800.00

0.00 1200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 900 0 0 9 1800.00

120.00 50.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1800.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 94 1800.00

57.60 1200.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 300 0 1 1800.00

CH C TotalCP CPH
CP

Tripy
Divers VitesseCH 24 CH 25 CH 26 CH 27CH 22 CH 23



RT01 - DECOUVERTE

02:00 04:24 05:38 06:29 08:13 10:51 11:31 12:42 16:50 17:34

1 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) MAZDA RX7 -2.00 4.20 8.40 7.56 1.68 5.88 5.04 4.20 5.88 15.96 60.80

2 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.6 -4.00 -2.00 11.31 13.92 -16.00 7.83 5.22 2.61 -14.00 2.61 79.50

3 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy VOLKSWAGEN 1300 -10.00 1.42 11.36 6.39 1.42 0.00 0.71 1.42 -8.00 42.60 100.72

4 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 3.32 10.79 9.13 4.98 -6.00 33.20 24.90 16.60 -8.00 1.66 118.58

5 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) PORSCHE 944 0.00 5.81 18.26 25.73 21.58 17.43 11.62 17.43 10.79 12.45 141.10

6 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) VOLVO AMAZON 1.36 38.76 30.60 25.84 8.16 19.04 12.24 7.48 -12.00 0.68 156.16

7 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard PORSCHE 924 S -2.00 1.72 20.64 31.82 34.40 36.12 34.40 35.26 31.82 43.00 271.18

8 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) VOLVO 122 S -8.00 -58.00 -60.00 -52.00 -18.00 5.58 1.24 -8.00 -32.00 34.10 276.92

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) SAAB 900 CARLSSON -52.00 -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -60.00 -18.00 550.00

N° Equipage

P

o

s

Voiture
RT01/01 RT01/02 RT01/03 RT01/04 RT01/05

Total
RT01/06 RT01/07 RT01/08 RT01/09 RT01/10



RT02 - DECOUVERTE

00:55 03:04 05:40 08:20 10:10

1 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) VOLVO 122 S 1962 27.90 35.96 19.22 23.56 22.94 129.58

2 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) VOLVO AMAZON 1968 31.96 40.80 40.80 40.80 40.80 271.96

3 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy VOLKSWAGEN 1300 1971 19.17 16.33 2.13 6.39 -2.00 46.02

4 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 1983 0.83 -18.00 -2.00 22.41 48.97 92.21

5 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) PORSCHE 944 1983 49.80 49.80 49.80 49.80 49.80 300.00

6 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) MAZDA RX7 1984 13.44 13.44 11.76 12.60 17.64 68.88

7 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard PORSCHE 924 S 1986 9.46 5.16 -6.00 5.16 4.30 30.08

8 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.6 1987 13.92 25.23 33.93 52.20 52.20 193.08

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) SAAB 900 CARLSSON 1996 57.60 57.60 57.60 57.60 57.60 300.00

Total
RT02/03 RT02/04 RT02/05

P

o

s

N° Equipage Voiture
RT02/01 RT02/02

A

n

n

é

e



RT04 - DECOUVERTE

01:06 01:31 02:35 06:37 08:27

1 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) MAZDA RX7 1984 1.68 2.52 2.52 2.52 3.36 12.60

2 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy VOLKSWAGEN 13001971 4.97 -2.00 -10.00 1.42 1.42 19.81

3 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) VOLVO 122 S 1962 6.82 2.48 -14.00 3.10 8.68 35.08

4 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.01983 3.32 5.81 0.83 13.28 17.43 40.67

5 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard PORSCHE 924 S1986 -6.00 -22.00 -16.00 0.86 4.30 49.16

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) PORSCHE 944 1983 20.75 14.11 4.15 4.98 19.09 63.08

7 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) VOLVO AMAZON1968 51.68 46.24 38.76 46.24 44.20 227.12

8 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.61987 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 300.00

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) SAAB 900 CARLSSON1996 57.60 57.60 57.60 57.60 57.60 300.00

RT04/03 RT04/04 RT04/05
Total

P
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N° Equipage Voiture
RT04/01 RT04/02
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RT05 - DECOUVERTE

01:01 03:47 05:39 05:49 10:17

1 47 LATINNE Yves/HELAS Gérard PORSCHE 924 S 1968 7.74 0.86 0.86 16.34 3.44 29.24

2 43 DUPLAT Arnaud/CARA Freddy VOLKSWAGEN 1300 1962 0.71 2.13 -18.00 31.95 13.49 66.28

3 44 SAX Nico/MERTENS Nico ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 1983 23.24 0.00 -4.00 29.05 14.11 70.40

4 46 DEGROTTE Eric/VERWERFT Sofie (♀) MAZDA RX7 1983 3.36 2.52 2.52 21.00 43.68 73.08

5 41 BECKERS Anthony/VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine (♀) VOLVO 122 S 1984 4.34 -60.00 3.72 24.18 35.96 128.20

6 45 WILMET Patrick/ROYEN Marie-Paule (♀) PORSCHE 944 1986 -6.00 -52.00 0.83 31.54 49.80 140.17

7 42 PHILIPS Jean-Pol/MOUREAU Marie-Josée (♀) VOLVO AMAZON 1971 40.80 51.00 45.56 40.80 40.80 276.56

8 48 FUSILLIER Marcel/FORRET Maxime PEUGEOT 205 GTi 1.6 1987 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 52.20 300.00

9 49 SACRE Bruno/LATINNE Anne-France (♀) SAAB 900 CARLSSON 1996 57.60 57.60 57.60 57.60 57.60 300.00

RT05/03 RT05/04 RT05/05
Total
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N° Equipage Voiture
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